
A black dot indicates what a bus will be doing at the given stop 
at the corresponding time.

Check studentaffairs.lehigh.edu/student-engagement for weekend 
availability and schedule updates.

BUS STOP TIME PICK UP DROP OFF

Saucon Village
1:45 PM
6:10 PM
10:10 PM

Fair-Mart
(Packer Avenue)

2:00 PM
4:55 PM
5:55 PM
7:55 PM
9:55 PM

Lehigh Valley Mall
@Barnes & Noble

2:20 PM
4:20 PM
5:20 PM
6:30 PM
7:20 PM
9:20 PM

Walmart

2:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:40 PM
7:30 PM
9:30 PM

Lehigh Valley Mall/Walmart

@LehighUTransit
bus.lehigh.edu

studentaffairs.lehigh.edu/student-engagement

Weekend
Shuttle Schedule:

Lehigh Valley Mall/Walmart

Saturday
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