

Lehigh Valley Mall/Walmart

Lehigh Valley Mall/Walmart Saturday			
BUS STOP	TIME	PICK UP	DROP OFF
Saucon Village	1:45 PM 6:10 PM 10:10 PM	•	•
Fair-Mart (Packer Avenue)	2:00 PM 4:55 PM 5:55 PM 7:55 PM 9:55 PM	•	•
Lehigh Valley Mall @Barnes & Noble	2:20 PM 4:20 PM 5:20 PM 6:30 PM 7:20 PM 9:20 PM	•	
Walmart	2:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:40 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM	•	

• A black dot indicates what a bus will be doing at the given stop at the corresponding time.

Check studentaffairs.lehigh.edu/student-engagement for weekend availability and schedule updates.



Office of Student Engagement



studentaffairs.lehigh.edu/student-engagement

bus.lehigh.edu @LehighUTransit